
Kl. Navn Telefon E-post Kl. Navn Telefon E-post
1A Stine Røed Schatten 41 56 68 42 stine.rooed@gmail.com 1A Jennifer Lenard Thasan 47 24 30 84 lankr@hotmail.com

1A Chainarong Kaosabai 46 46 47 31 chkaa002@osloskolen.no 1A Russel Al Marid 46 82 74 27 russelalmarid@outlock.com

1B Mubashar Hussain 40 16 91 55 oslovaktservice@gmail.com 1B Eivind Joelsen Hatlehol 99 51 27 48 eivind_sh@hotmail.com

1B Zardad Stanigzay 94 07 98 41 zardad295@hotmail.com 1B Mariyam Arif 97 68 89 88 mariyam.malik86@gmail.com

1C Attyah Ashraf 41 23 10 89 attyah_87@hotmail.com 1C Edip Buga 45 45 00 15 buga.edip@gmail.com

1C Ozma Shafi 98 01 94 00 uzma.shafi95@hotmail.com 1C Eli Molaug Odland 92 44 62 21 eliodland@gmail.com

2A Anna Krihinicka 98 18 71 90 anna.hijos@gmailcom 2A Kristin G Melby 97 59 84 73 gabrielsenkristin@gmail.com

2A Yasmin Pedersen 98 67 32 69 asmin.pedersen@hotmail.com 2A Benjamin Akbari 40 16 87 14 benjamin-90@live.no

2B Samira Boulafki 45 22 23 12 samira300@live.no 2B Iram Tassadiq 94 05 74 54 dr.iram@hotmail.com

2B Laura Climent Ferrando 93 04 00 46 laura.ferrando@hotmail.com 2B Zulqarnain Hussain 47 80 16 90 zulqa_193@hotmail.com

2C Elise Mørk 91 36 16 85 elise-mork90@gmail.com 2C Lise J Øwre 91 75 28 22 lisejowre@gmail.com

2C Phuoc Hanh Nguyen 99 34 33 04 huochanh@hotmail.com 2C Johaina Sarrage-Rifai 47 38 93 93 johaina_90@live.no

3A Abulqassem Hassan Adam 97 30 33 44 abulyla2015@gmail.com 3A Sunaina Ijaz 40 84 52 33 sunaina_sarwar@hotmail.com

3A Safia Hassan 45 51 66 25 safia2408@osloskolen.no 3A Rabab Moujaoui 96 81 44 05 rababmoujaoui@hotmail.com

3B Hussain Yosef 96 70 02 86 hussain_yosef@yahoo.com 3B Kavi Rizgar Mohamad 40 08 30 36 kavi.r.90@hotmail.com

3B Ayaan Adan Essa 95 49 32 85 ayaan_essa@hotmail.com 3B Hlbin Salah Hajar 45 50 20 28 lbin.hajar@gmail.com

3C Farid Boulebtina 98 82 72 36 mail@faridb.no 3C Pavanaluxmi Varathavinothan 98 43 99 72 pavana_v@hotmail.com

3C Elyes Ahmed 94 72 61 20 ahmed_elyes@yahoo.com 3C
4A Stine Paulsberg-Mohammadi 92 12 58 81 spaulsberg@gmail.com 4A Farha Boucazzati 41 34 10 51 farhaboucazzati@gmail.com

4A Biljana Kovacevic 97 68 28 39 biljana.kovacevic@nb.no 4A Giti Javad 92 56 08 96 giti.javad87@gmail.com

4B Agnieszka Galczewska 45 39 63 06 agnieg82@yahoo.com 4B Jino Hassanzadeh 97 42 30 99 jino.92@hotmail.com

4B Alexander Andersen 98 04 34 10 syrrist.aa@gmail.com 4B Aisha Majid 45 20 94 36 majid.aisha@hotmail.com

4C Cathrine Solgaard 97 12 34 15 cathrinesolgaard@hotmail.com 4C Ghazala Yasmin 90 07 03 19 ghazala_ya@hotmail.com

4C Iram Tassadiq 94 05 74 54 dr.iram@hotmail.no 4C Zulqarnain Hussain 47 80 16 90 zulqa_193@hotmail.com

5A Lene Tronrud 90 07 97 78 lene.tronrud@icloud.com 5A Sajida Ali 48 28 54 61 sajida85@hotmail.com

5A Jarl K. Jespersen 45 29 80 15 JKJ_86@hotmail.com 5A Soraya Rahani 99 24 18 53 sorayarahmani83@hotmail.com

5B Sheraz Zaffar 90 41 90 74 sheraz_oslo27@hotmail.com 5B Mona Gjellesvik 91 19 16 35 monagjellesvik@gmail.com

5B Tine Marie Norby 97 79 49 44 tinemarienorby@gmail.com 5B Abdelhakim Abarrak 90 53 91 95 abakkrak76@gmail.com

5C Mohammad Akram 45 45 64 25 cma374@gmail.com 5C Mohammed Said 97 95 93 33 msaid80@gmail.com

5C Shabana Fazal 90 61 48 77 iffishabana@hotmail.com 5C
6A Evgenia Larchenko-Langbråten 46 87 31 14 evgeniakrogsrud@hotmail.com 6A Natalia Lindmo 45 46 16 90 Natalya_tikhonova@yahoo.com

6A Fadoua Aklidou 40 47 57 17 fadoua_a@hotmail.com 6A Hardi Ahmadi 90 77 17 64 ahmadihardi@gmail.com

6B Farha Echarif 95 78 55 68 Fecharif@hotmail.com 6B Mathea Anusic Rubil 98 60 14 57 matea.anusic@hotmail.com

6B Kristin starheim Rognskog 95 28 34 97 kristinrognskog@gmail.com 6B Magda Paulina Grabska-Makulus90 65 58 78 magdagmakulus@gmail.com

6C Morten -Andre Ruud 99 52 75 43 moaruud2gmail.com 6C
6C 6C
7A Vlora Mustafi 40 06 52 96 vlora601@hotmail.com 7A Mona Søylen 93 97 98 26 monasoylen@hotmail.com

7A Asra Al-Aboudi 97 34 30 70 asra.0904@hotmail.com 7A Mary Tharminy Julius 47 33 13 91 julius031@hotmail.com

7B Nina Brekkestø 97 89 05 80 ninabrekkestoe@gmail.com 7B Sania Younis Yasmin 48 42 34 55 sania_yyounis@hotmail.com

7B Jane Pham 46 40 04 57 nor83001andersen@hotmail.com 7B
7C Marianne R. Pettersen 41 49 67 63 mariaris81@gmail.com 7C Silje Danielsen 48 1 32 12 silje.danielsen@outlook.com

7C Rut Gebretensae 90 69 51 59 rut.gebretensae@yahoo.no 7C Mariam Naz Ali 46 42 16 56 mariam.n.ali@hotmail.com

Klassekontakter   Vararepresentanter


